
Période 
Nr 

Période Ronde Rencontre Jour + Date Heure Lieux Scores 

1 10/20/2020 1 BC Leytron-Riddes - BC Fully-Martigny 2 Saturday, October 2, 2021 16h30 Leytron  

1 10/20/2020 2 BC Fully-Martigny 2 - BC St-Maurice 5 Saturday, September 25, 2021 16h00 Fully  

2 11/20/2020 4 BC Sion 11 - BC Fully-Martigny 2 Saturday, November 13, 2021 11h00 Sion  

3 12/20/2020 6 BC Vollèges 3 - BC Fully-Martigny 2 Friday, December 17, 2021 19h00 Vollèges  

3 12/20/2020 7 BC Fully-Martigny 2 - BC Granges 2 Saturday, November 27, 2021 16h00 Fully  

4 2/28/2021 10 BC Fully-Martigny 2 - BC Leytron-Riddes Saturday, January 22, 2022 16h00 Fully  

4 2/28/2021 11 BC St-Maurice 5 - BC Fully-Martigny 2 Friday, February 11, 2022 18h00 St-Maurice  

5 3/30/2021 12 BC Fully-Martigny 2 - BC Sion 11 Saturday, March 19, 2022 16h00 Fully  

6 4/30/2021 15 BC Fully-Martigny 2 - BC Vollèges 3 Saturday, March 26, 2022 14h00 Fully  

6 4/30/2021 16 BC Granges 2 - BC Fully-Martigny 2 Saturday, April 2, 2022 16h30 Granges  

 


